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August 9, 2023 

3 BUS RUN SCHEDULE 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians; 

Here is the bus schedule for your students’ pick-up/drop-off. Times are subject to change. Please 

have your students wait at the designated bus stops at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled times. 

Times listed are “DEPARTURE TIMES”. Thank you in advance for your cooperation. Any 
questions call Transportation Dept. 737-2571 ext. 4102. ASKWALI 

                                                                                                                              HALF DAY 

        Bus Stop Locations:                            3:05 PM         12:35 PM                  

BAHNIMPTEWA 3:15  12:45 

HUMEYESTEWA 3:18  12:48 

GASHWAZRA 3:21  12:51 

KOOTSWATEWA    (1) 3:24  12:54 

KOOTSWATEWA    (2) 3:25  12:55 

HONANIE 3:28  12:58 

SIPAULOVI COMM 3:33  1:03 

SOOHAFYAH 3:37  1:07 

KOYAWENA 3:41  1:11 

NEVAYAKTEWA 3:43  1:13 

PIKYANIVI 3:45  1:15 

ANDREWS 3:47  1:17 

MOWA 3:49  1:19 

TAYLOR 3:54  1:24 

KEWANVOYOUMA 3:55  1:25 

KUYVAYA 3:58  1:28 

SHUNGO. COMM. 4:01  1:31 

TEWAWINA 4:03  1:33 

MARS 4:04  1:34 
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August 9, 2023 

 

3 BUS RUN MORNING SCHEDULE 
 

Dear Parents/Guardians; 

Here is the bus schedule for your students’ pick-up/drop-off. Times are subject to change. Please 

have your students wait at the designated bus stops at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled times. 

Times listed are “DEPARTURE TIMES”. Thank you in advance for your cooperation. Any 

questions call Transportation Dept. 737-2571 ext. 4102. ASKWAL 
 

 

UPPER MISHONGNOVI/SIPAULOVI, RT. 17, TURQUIOSE TRL. 

 

                   Bus Stops:                                                                                      AM 

SIPAULOVI COMM. 7:40 

SOOHAFYAH 7:44 

KOYAWENA 7:48 

NEVAYAKTEWA 7:50 

PIKYANIVI 7:52 

ANDREWS 7:54 

TURQUIOSE TRL. 7:56 
 
 
 

                   SHUNGOPAVY VILLAGE: 

 

                   Bus Stops:                                                                                        AM 

SUUVI 7:50 

TAYLOR 7:51 

KEWANVOYOUMA 7:52 

KUYVAYA 7:54 

SHUNGO. COMM 7:57 

TEWAWINA 7:59 

MARS 8:00 
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August 8, 2023 

3 BUS RUN SCHEDULE 
 
Dear Parents/Guardians; 
Here is the bus schedule for your students’ pick-up/drop-off. Times are subject to change. Please 

have your students wait at the designated bus stops at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled times. 

Times listed are “DEPARTURE TIMES”. Thank you in advance for your cooperation. Any 
questions call Transportation Dept. 737-2571 ext. 4102. ASKWALI 

                                                                                                                              HALF DAY 

        Bus Stop Locations:                 AM            3:05 PM         12:35 PM                  

BAHNIMPTEWA 7:13 3:15 12:45 

HUMEYESTEWA 7:15 3:18 12:48 
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GASHWAZRA 7:18 3:21 12:51 

KOOTSWATEWA    (1) 7:21 3:24 12:54 

KOOTSWATEWA    (2) ------ 3:25 12:55 

SIPAULOVI YARD 7:25 3:29 12:59 

KEEVAMA 7:29 3:32 1:02 

OLD MALCO 7:40 3:37 1:07 

FRED 7:42 3:39 1:09 

ISKASOKPU 7:44 3:41 1:11 

ANDREWS 7:47 3:44 1:14 

TURQUIOSE TRL. - MOWA 7:49 3:46 1:16 

ONSAE 7:52 3:50 1:20 

TAYLOR 7:56 3:54 1:24 

KEWANVOYOUMA 7:57 3:55 1:25 

KUYVAYA 8:00 3:58 1:28 

SHUNGO. COMM. 8:04 4:02 1:32 

TEWAWINA 8:06 4:04 1:34 

MARS 8:07 4:05 1:35 
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